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Cryostar

99-3530F 8LIVQS�
*PEX�'MVGYPEV���QQ

�������* 8LIVQS�
*PEX�'MVGYPEV���QQ

99-3530FW 8LIVQS�
*PEX�;EJ¾I���QQ

�������*; 8LIVQS�
*PEX�;EJ¾I���QQ

Avantik QS/Microm HM Series
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O-ring colors help eliminate sample errors.
Orientation mark assures proper sample positioning.
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Leica CM1950
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Avantik Stem
Avantik Stem
Leica Stem
Leica Stem
Leica Stem
Leica Stem
Leica Stem
Leica Flat
Leica Flat
Shandon Stem
Shandon Stem
Thermo Flat
Thermo Flat

30mm
40mm
22mm
25mm
30mm
40mm
55mm
30mm
40mm
30mm
40mm
30mm
40mm

SC0030W
SC0040W

99-3330W
99-3340W

99-3430FW
99-3440FW
99-3630W
99-3640W
99-3530FW
99-3540FW
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SC0040
99-3322 
99-3325
99-3330
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99-3355
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99-3440F
99-3630
99-3640
99-3530F
99-3540F
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